
$2,500

102 6TH AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33130
https://ritterproperties.com

Modern 2-Bed, 2-Bath in West Brickell – Remodeled! Live in style
in this updated 2BR/2BA apartment in West Brickell! With 890 sq.
ft., it features an open layout, modern finishes, and lots of natural
light. Highlights: • Fully remodeled • 2 assigned parking spaces •
Open kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances • In-unit washer & […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 889 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 889 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: THE CITADEL CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Century Real Estate Services

GarageSpaces: 2 UnitNumber: 506

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 5

MLS ID: A11768054

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2005

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: THE
CITADEL CONDO

Parking: 2 Spaces, Assigned, Covered, Guest, On-street, Parking
Garage

Amenities & Features
Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke Detector,
Key Card Entry, Complex Fenced, Key/Card Entry
Parking

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


